You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1669 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 26th - 27th November 2017

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region Housing Tenure
Lib . Rest of | Midlands / Not
Total | Con | Lab Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland | Owner
Dem South Wales Owner

Weighted Sample| 1707|589 |564| 105 | 672 731 | 826 881 | 191 | 721 | 403 |392] 971 | 736 | 230 556 356 415 150 1006 | 700

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
On a **national level**, to what extent would you
support or oppose the government attempting
to...?
Build large numbers of new homes
Strongly support 29 | 22 36 36 | 34 25 | 33 25 | 27 26 31 32 | 29 28 | 38 25 24 29 37 | 25 34
Tend to support 31 | 33 33 27 33 29 | 30 31 29 30 34 30| 31 30 26 29 33 33 33 31 30
TOTAL SUPPORT 60 55 69 63 67 54 63 56 56 56 65 62 60 58 64 54 57 62 70 56 64
Tend to oppose 21 | 28 16 19 | 19 25 | 19 22 | 17 21 18 25 | 22 19 | 17 24 22 20 14 | 25 14
Strongly oppose 9 11 5 8 5 12 8 10 5 9 11 8 8 10 7 12 10 6 7 10 7
TOTAL OPPOSE 30 39 21 27 24 37 27 32 22 30 29 33 30 29 24 36 32 26 21 35 21
Don'tknow 11 | 7 10 9 | 10 8 |10 12 |22 14 6 5|10 12| 11 10 11 13 10 | 8 15
Build moderate numbers of new homes
Strongly support 18 | 20 18 16 18 18 18 18 14 18 21 17| 16 20 21 18 14 22 12 17 19
Tend to support 50 | 53 53 64 56 49 | 49 51 50 48 52 53| 56 43 48 51 51 48 58 53 46
TOTAL SUPPORT 68 73 71 80 74 67 67 69 64 66 73 70 72 63 69 69 65 70 70 70 65
Tend tooppose 14 | 16 14 8 13 17 14 15 12 13 15 18 14 15 9 16 15 15 15 16 12
Strongly oppose 7 5 5 5 4 9 8 5 3 7 7 8 5 8 8 6 9 5 5 6 7
TOTALOPPOSE 21 21 19 13 17 26 22 20 15 20 22 26 19 23 17 22 24 20 20 22 19
Don't know 11 6 10 7 9 8 11 11 22 14 5 4 9 14 14 9 11 11 11 7 16
Build small numbers of new homes
Strongly support 9 9 6 7 7 9 8 9 5 10 9 8 7 10 11 10 4 12 4 7 10
Tend to support 32 | 33 32 34 31 33 | 30 34 36 35 29 29| 35 28 27 38 31 28 32 33 31
TOTAL SUPPORT 41 42 38 41 38 42 38 43 41 45 38 37 42 38 38 48 35 40 36 40 41
Tend to oppose 28 | 34 28 27 29 29 | 28 28 24 22 33 36| 29 27 27 28 32 26 29 30 26
Strongly oppose 18 | 15 22 26 21 18 21 16 10 16 21 22| 17 19 18 13 19 21 24 19 17
TOTAL OPPOSE 46 49 50 53 50 47 49 44 34 38 54 58 46 46 45 41 51 47 53 49 43
Don't know 13 9 12 6 12 10 13 13 25 17 8 5 11 15 16 11 14 14 11 11 16
Stop any new homes from being built
Strongly support 3 2 1 3 1 3 3 2 3 3 4 1 2 3 6 1 3 2 3 2 4
Tend to support 6 6 4 2 4 6 6 5 13 7 4 2 6 6 6 6 4 7 5 5 6
TOTAL SUPPORT 9 8 5 5 5 9 9 7 16 10 8 3 8 9 12 7 7 9 8 7 10
Tend to oppose 17 | 21 12 15 15 19 13 20 10 17 19 17 17 16 14 18 18 15 14 19 12
Strongly oppose 62 | 62 71 75 72 60 65 60 55 57 66 73| 65 60 61 63 58 64 70 63 62
TOTAL OPPOSE 79 83 83 90 87 79 78 80 65 74 85 90 82 76 75 81 76 79 84 82 74
Don't know 13 8 11 5 9 11 12 13 19 17 7 7 10 16 13 11 16 12 8 10 16
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Sample Size: 1669 GB Adults
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Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region Housing Tenure
Total | Con | Lab | M [ Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24| 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOF | Midlands I\ | Seotiand | owner| N
Dem South Wales Owner

Weighted Sample|1707] 589 |564| 105 | 672 731 | 826 881 | 191 | 721 | 403 |392] 971 | 736 | 230 556 356 415 150 1006 | 700

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
And now thinking about **your local area**, to
what extent would you support or oppose the
government attempting to...?
Build large numbers of new homes
Strongly support 20 | 15 26 21 24 18 24 17 16 21 22 20| 19 22 27 17 17 22 25 17 26
Tend to support 23 | 23 28 29 27 21 23 24 25 23 23 25| 24 23 22 22 25 24 26 24 23
TOTAL SUPPORT 43 38 54 50 51 39 47 41 41 44 45 45 43 45 49 39 42 46 51 41 49
Tendtooppose 22 | 27 19 20 22 25 | 21 23 23 20 20 27| 24 20 19 24 19 22 23 25 18
Strongly oppose 22 | 28 17 23 18 27 20 25 13 21 28 23| 23 22 17 26 26 19 17 27 15
TOTAL OPPOSE 44 55 36 43 40 52 41 48 36 41 48 50 47 42 36 50 45 41 40 52 33
Don't know 12 8 10 7 9 9 11 12 23 16 7 4 10 14 14 10 13 13 9 7 18
Build moderate numbers of new homes
Strongly support 14 | 13 16 18 15 15 16 12 12 15 16 12| 13 16 14 13 12 17 14 12 18
Tend to support 42 | 43 48 44 49 39 | 40 44 40 41 42 47| 44 40 41 43 41 40 49 43 41
TOTAL SUPPORT 56 56 64 62 64 54 56 56 52 56 58 59 57 56 55 56 53 57 63 55 59
Tendtooppose 16 | 19 14 15 15 18 16 16 13 14 18 20| 18 14 17 16 18 14 15 19 12
Strongly oppose 16 | 18 12 16 11 19 15 16 13 14 18 17| 15 16 13 18 16 15 11 18 12
TOTAL OPPOSE 32 37 26 31 26 37 31 32 26 28 36 37 33 30 30 34 34 29 26 37 24
Dontknow 12 | 8 10 7 | 9 9 |12 11 |22 16 7 4] 10 14| 14 9 13 13 11 | 8 18
Build small numbers of new homes
Strongly support 10 | 11 10 8 10 11 10 10 100 11 11 8 9 12 13 9 10 12 11 9 12
Tend to support 42 | 44 44 49 45 40 | 39 45 42 44 41 41| 45 39 42 47 40 39 40 45 38
TOTAL SUPPORT 52 55 54 57 55 51 49 55 52 55 52 49 54 51 55 56 50 51 51 54 50
Tendtooppose 19 | 22 18 20 17 22 20 17 13 14 25 24| 20 17 17 19 21 17 20 21 16
Strongly oppose 16 | 16 17 16 16 19 18 14 12 15 17 21| 16 17 14 15 18 18 17 17 16
TOTAL OPPOSE 35 38 35 36 33 41 38 31 25 29 42 45 36 34 31 34 39 35 37 38 32
Dontknow 12 | 7 11 7 | 11 9 |12 13 |24 16 7 5|10 15| 14 11 12 14 12 | 8 18
Stop any new homes from being built
Strongly support 7 9 4 6 4 9 8 6 6 8 7 6 6 8 9 8 6 7 4 8 6
Tend to support 8 8 7 6 6 9 7 9 13 8 8 6 8 8 9 9 7 7 9 10 6
TOTAL SUPPORT 15 17 11 12 10 18 15 15 19 16 15 12 14 16 18 17 13 14 13 18 12
Tend tooppose 23 | 27 22 25 23 23 21 24 20 23 25 21| 25 20 22 25 23 20 20 25 20
Strongly oppose 48 | 47 55 56 56 47 | 49 47 40 43 51 59| 50 46 46 46 47 51 53 48 48
TOTALOPPOSE 71 74 77 81 79 70 70 71 60 66 76 80 75 66 68 71 70 71 73 73 68
Dontknow 14 | 9 12 7 | 11 11|15 13 |21 19 8 8| 11 18| 14 12 17 15 15 | 10 20
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Sample Size: 1669 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 26th - 27th November 2017

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region Housing Tenure
Total | Con | Lab | M [ Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24| 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOF | Midlands I\ | Seotiand | owner| N
Dem South Wales Owner

Weighted Sample|1707] 589 |564| 105 | 672 731 | 826 881 | 191 | 721 | 403 |392] 971 | 736 | 230 556 356 415 150 1006 | 700

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
On a **national level**, to what extent would you
support or oppose the attempting to...
Bring house prices down a lot
Strongly support 29 | 17 39 29 | 31 24 | 30 28 | 39 33 27 21| 27 32 | 31 28 27 29 35 | 17 46
Tendtosupport 23 |24 25 30 | 25 23 |22 23 |20 21 24 25| 24 21 23 26 22 21 18 22 24
TOTAL SUPPORT 52 41 64 59 56 47 52 51 59 54 51 46 51 53 54 54 49 50 53 39 70
Tendtooppose 22 | 28 17 26 | 22 25 | 22 22 |13 18 24 29| 23 20 18 23 23 20 22 29 10
Strongly oppose 11 | 17 7 10 | 11 13 |10 11 5 10 14 13| 12 10 10 11 10 13 9 17 3
TOTALOPPOSE 33 45 24 36 33 38 32 33 18 28 38 42 35 30 28 34 33 33 31 46 13
Dontknow 15 |15 12 6 | 12 14 |15 15 | 23 18 11 12| 14 18| 17 12 18 17 16 | 15 17
Bring house prices down a moderate amount
Strongly support 18 | 13 23 16 | 20 16 |18 19 | 25 22 16 11| 18 19 21 17 16 20 20 12 28
Tend tosupport 41 | 38 47 55 | 46 39 | 41 42 | 39 39 44 44| 42 41| 40 44 40 39 47 39 45
TOTALSUPPORT 59 51 70 71 66 55 59 61 64 61 60 55 60 60 61 61 56 59 67 51 73
Tend to oppose 17 | 24 14 13 | 15 22 | 17 18 | 1 14 19 25| 18 16 | 13 18 18 19 15 | 25 7
Strongly oppose 8 11 4 11 8 9 9 7 2 7 11 8 9 7 9 8 8 7 7 11 3
TOTALOPPOSE 25 35 18 24 23 31 26 25 13 21 30 33 27 23 22 26 26 26 22 36 10
Don'tknow 15 | 14 12 6 | 11 14 |16 14 | 22 18 11 11| 13 17 | 17 13 19 15 12 | 14 17
Bring house prices down a little
Strongly support 13 | 12 14 13 | 14 12 | 12 13 | 18 14 11 10| 12 13 | 15 14 10 13 10 | 9 17
Tendtosupport 39 | 38 41 49 | 45 36 | 37 41 | 37 37 37 46| 41 37 38 40 37 39 42 40 37
TOTALSUPPORT 52 50 55 62 59 48 49 54 55 51 48 56 53 50 53 54 47 52 52 49 54
Tend to oppose 22 | 26 22 19 | 21 26 | 24 20 | 12 21 27 23| 23 20 | 18 23 24 22 23 | 24 19
Strongly oppose 10 | 10 10 13 | 10 11 |11 10 |10 11 12 7| 11 9 11 10 10 10 11 11 9
TOTALOPPOSE 32 36 32 32 31 37 3 30 22 32 39 30 34 29 29 33 34 32 34 35 28
Don'tknow 16 |15 13 6 | 11 15|16 16 | 23 18 12 13| 13 20 | 17 13 19 17 14 | 15 18
Keep house prices about the same
Strongly support 5 | 8 3 3 | 4 7 | 5 6 | 3 4 6 9| 5 6 | 6 5 5 6 5 | 7 3
Tendtosupport 26 |36 19 22 | 24 32|26 26 | 16 23 31 32| 28 24 19 27 28 26 30 34 14
TOTAL SUPPORT 31 44 22 25 28 39 31 32 19 27 37 41 33 30 25 32 33 32 35 41 17
Tendtooppose 33 |31 40 44 | a1 29 |32 34 |37 32 31 37| 3 31 38 36 31 30 31 33 34
Strongly oppose 18 | 11 23 21 | 18 16 | 20 17 | 17 23 18 11| 18 19 19 18 17 18 20 11 28
TOTALOPPOSE 51 42 63 65 59 45 52 51 54 55 49 48 53 50 57 54 48 48 51 44 62
Don'tknow 17 |14 15 11| 13 15 |17 16 | 27 19 14 12| 14 20 | 18 14 19 19 14 | 14 21
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Weighted Sample

Push house prices up a little
Strongly support
Tend to support
TOTAL SUPPORT
Tend to oppose
Strongly oppose
TOTAL OPPOSE
Don't know
Push house prices up a moderate amount
Strongly support
Tend to support
TOTAL SUPPORT
Tend to oppose
Strongly oppose
TOTAL OPPOSE
Don't know
Push house prices up a lot
Strongly support
Tend to support
TOTAL SUPPORT
Tend to oppose
Strongly oppose
TOTAL OPPOSE
Don't know

And now thinking about **your local area**, to
what extent would you support or oppose the
government attempting to...?
Bring house prices down a lot
Strongly support
Tend to support
TOTAL SUPPORT
Tend to oppose
Strongly oppose
TOTAL OPPOSE
Don't know

You

What the world thinks

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region Housing Tenure
Total | Con | Lab | M [ Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24| 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOF | Midlands I\ | Seotiand | owner| N
Dem South Wales Owner
1707|589 |564] 105 | 672 | 731 | 826 | 881 [ 191|721 [ 403 [392] 971 [ 736 | 230 | 556 356 | 415 | 150 | 1006 | 700
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
2|3 o o 1 2 | 2 2 1 3 o 3|1 3 4 2 1 1 1 2 1
11 {17 8 11| 12 13|12 11 | 3 12 13 12| 13 9 8 10 11 13 15 18 2
13 20 8 11 13 15 14 13 4 15 13 15 14 12 12 12 12 14 16 20 3
31 |3 28 33| 31 34|31 31 |2 25 37 39| 33 28| 24 34 32 28 35 37 23
390 |28 50 52| 44 35 |37 41 |46 43 36 33| 40 39 | 45 41 36 40 34 29 54
70 64 78 8 75 69 68 72 72 68 73 72 73 67 69 75 68 68 69 66 77
16 | 15 13 5 12 16|18 15 | 24 18 13 13| 13 20 | 19 13 19 17 14 14 19
2|3 1 2 2 2 | 3 2 1 4 2 2| 2 3 6 2 1 2 3 2 2
8 |11 4 8 6 10 | 8 8 6 8 7 9| 9 6 7 7 8 8 10 11 3
10 14 5 10 8 2 11 10 7 12 9 11 11 9 13 9 9 10 13 13 5
26 |34 22 30| 28 20|26 27 |15 21 32 35| 28 24| 19 28 26 28 29 34 15
48 | 38 61 55| 53 44 | 47 49 | 55 50 46 43| 49 47 | 51 51 48 45 44 38 62
74 72 83 8 81 73 73 76 70 71 78 78 77 71 70 79 74 73 73 72 77
16 | 14 13 5 117 15 |17 15 | 24 17 13 11| 13 20 | 17 13 18 18 14 14 18
2|3 o 2 2 2 | 3 2 1 4 2 2| 2 3 5 2 1 2 4 3 2
414 2 3 3 4 | 3 4 4 4 2 3| 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 5 2
6 7 2 5 5 6 6 6 5 8 4 5 6 6 8 5 5 6 9 8 4
17 |21 15 18| 16 20|17 16 | 6 14 21 22| 18 15| 15 18 17 17 14 22 9
62 |57 70 73| 68 60 |60 64 | 66 61 63 61| 63 60 | 61 65 60 60 62 57 70
79 78 8 91 8 80 77 80 72 75 84 83 8 75 76 83 77 77 76 79 79
15 |15 12 4 11 15 |17 14 | 22 17 12 12| 13 19 | 16 12 18 17 14 14 18
27|16 35 18| 28 21|28 26 |37 32 24 15| 25 20| 31 26 23 28 30 14 45
22119 25 31| 25 20|22 21 |21 21 23 21| 22 21| 21 25 21 17 24 21 23
49 35 60 49 53 41 50 47 58 53 47 36 47 50 52 51 44 45 54 35 68
19|26 15 25| 19 23|18 20 | 7 14 22 31| 21 17| 17 20 22 17 16 26 9
17 |25 11 17| 16 20 |16 18 | 7 16 20 20| 18 14 | 17 16 14 20 16 25 5
36 51 26 42 35 43 34 38 14 30 42 51 39 31 34 36 36 37 32 51 14
16|14 14 9o | 11 15|17 15 |28 18 11 13| 14 19| 13 14 19 18 14 15 18
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Sample Size: 1669 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 26th - 27th November 2017

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region Housing Tenure
Total | Con | Lab | M [ Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24| 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOF | Midlands I\ | Seotiand | owner| N
Dem South Wales Owner

Weighted Sample|1707] 589 |564| 105 | 672 731 | 826 881 | 191 | 721 | 403 |392] 971 | 736 | 230 556 356 415 150 1006 | 700

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Bring house prices down a moderate amount
Strongly support 18 | 12 23 14 | 21 14 |18 19 | 26 24 14 9| 18 19| 24 18 15 18 21 10 31
Tendtosupport 34 | 30 40 45 [ 36 34 |33 35 | 29 32 37 37| 34 34| 32 37 29 32 39 31 37
TOTAL SUPPORT 52 42 63 59 57 48 51 54 55 56 51 46 52 53 56 55 44 50 60 41 68
Tendtooppose 18 | 26 14 19| 19 21|18 19 | 10 13 23 28| 20 17| 13 19 23 17 19 26 8
Stronglyoppose 13 [ 19 9 15 | 12 17 [14 12 | 4 13 15 15| 15 11| 15 13 12 15 8 19 4
TOTALOPPOSE 31 45 23 34 31 38 32 31 14 26 38 43 35 28 28 32 35 32 27 45 12
Don'tknow 16 | 13 14 8 | 12 15|17 16 |31 18 10 11| 14 19 | 16 14 21 18 13 | 14 19

Bring house prices down a little

Strongly support 14 | 9 17 12 | 16 12 | 14 14 | 24 16 10 8 | 13 15 | 20 12 12 13 19 | 7 23
Tendtosupport 35 | 34 41 42 | 41 33 |34 37 |30 34 37 39| 37 34 36 38 29 38 36 34 37
TOTAL SUPPORT 49 43 58 54 57 45 48 51 54 50 47 47 50 49 56 50 41 51 55 41 60
Tend to oppose 23 | 27 20 22 | 23 24 | 23 23 | 14 19 29 28| 24 22 | 17 23 29 19 26 | 28 16
Strongly oppose 11 | 14 8 16 10 14 11 11 5 11 13 12| 12 10 13 12 8 13 6 15 5
TOTAL OPPOSE 34 41 28 38 33 3 34 34 19 30 42 40 36 32 30 35 37 32 32 43 21
Don'tknow 17 |15 14 7 | 11 17 |17 16 | 27 19 11 13| 15 20 | 14 15 22 18 14 | 15 19
Keep house prices about the same
Strongly support 6 10 4 3 5 8 5 7 2 6 4 10 6 6 7 7 5 6 4 7 4
Tend to support 30 | 39 27 24 32 32 |31 29 |20 24 3 38| 31 29 23 30 33 30 34 38 19
TOTAL SUPPORT 36 49 31 27 37 40 36 36 22 30 42 48 37 35 30 37 38 36 38 45 23
Tendtooppose 30 | 28 35 37 35 27 |29 30 | 29 31 28 20| 32 26 31 31 29 26 31 28 32
Strongly oppose 15 | 8 18 23 15 14 |16 14 |15 17 16 10| 15 16 20 15 11 16 14 10 22
TOTAL OPPOSE 45 36 53 60 50 41 45 44 44 4B 44 39 4T 42 51 46 40 42 45 38 54
Don'tknow 19 | 15 17 12 14 18|19 20 |3 22 14 13| 16 23 18 17 21 21 17 16 23
Push house prices up a little
Strongly support 2 3 1 0 1 2 2 2 1 3 1 2 2 2 5 1 1 2 4 2 2
Tendtosupport 15 | 21 10 20 16 16 | 15 15 7 14 17 17| 17 11 17 13 15 16 15 22 4
TOTAL SUPPORT 17 24 11 20 17 18 17 17 8 17 18 19 19 13 22 14 16 18 19 24 6
Tendtooppose 32 | 37 28 35 33 34 |31 32 | 23 26 3 40| 32 30 21 34 35 29 39 36 24
Strongly oppose 34 | 23 46 38 37 31 |33 35 |40 38 33 27| 34 35 41 37 28 35 28 24 49
TOTAL OPPOSE 66 60 74 73 70 65 64 67 63 64 69 67 66 65 62 71 63 64 67 60 73
Don'tknow 17 | 15 15 8 13 17 |18 16 |29 19 12 14| 14 21 16 15 21 19 14 15 20
Push house prices up a moderate amount
Strongly support 2 4 0 1 1 2 3 2 1 3 1 2 2 2 5 2 1 2 2 3 2
Tend to support 9 13 7 7 8 12 10 9 7 10 10 9 11 8 12 8 8 11 10 14 3
TOTAL SUPPORT 11 17 7 8 9 14 13 11 8 13 11 11 13 10 17 10 9 13 12 17 5
Tend to oppose 28 | 33 24 33 29 30 | 27 29 14 24 33 36| 29 26 21 29 32 24 31 34 19
Strongly oppose 43 | 35 54 50 | 48 39 |42 44 |50 43 43 40| 43 43 47 46 38 43 41 34 56
TOTALOPPOSE 71 68 78 83 77 69 69 73 64 67 76 76 72 69 68 75 70 67 72 68 75
Don'tknow 17 | 15 15 8 13 17 |19 16 | 28 20 12 14| 15 21 15 15 20 20 15 16 20
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Weighted Sample

Push house prices up a lot
Strongly support
Tend to support
TOTAL SUPPORT
Tend to oppose
Strongly oppose
TOTAL OPPOSE
Don't know

On a **national level**, if you had to choose
between the following options, which would you
prefer?
More houses are built and house prices go down
House prices remain the same and no new houses
are built
Don't know

And now thinking about **your local area**, if
you had to choose between the following
options, which would you prefer?
More houses are built and house prices go down
House prices remain the same and no new houses
are built
Don't know

You

What the world thinks

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region Housing Tenure
Total | Con | Lab | M [ Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24| 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOF | Midlands I\ | Seotiand | owner| N
Dem South Wales Owner
17071589 |564] 105 672 731 | 826 881 | 191 | 721 | 403 |392| 971 | 736 230 556 356 415 150 1006 700
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
3 4 2 4 3 2 3 2 2 4 2 1 3 3 6 2 2 3 4 3 2
5 6 2 4 3 6 5 5 4 6 3 4 5 4 6 4 4 5 7 6 2
8 10 4 8 6 8 8 7 6 10 5) 5 8 7 12 6 6 8 11 9 4
20 | 27 17 15 19 24 20 21 9 17 25 27| 23 18 17 22 23 19 18 26 12
55 149 64 70 62 52 54 56 57 54 58 55| 55 56 56 58 52 54 57 49 64
75 76 81 85 81 76 74 77 66 71 83 82 78 74 73 80 75 73 75 75 76
17 | 14 14 7 13 16 18 16 28 19 11 13| 15 19 14 14 20 19 15 15 19
63 |59 71 73 72 58 | 65 62 61 61 65 68| 65 62 63 62 63 64 66 57 73
18 | 25 12 14 14 23 18 18 14 19 18 17| 19 17 14 20 20 16 17 24 10
19 | 17 17 13 14 19 17 20 25 20 17 15| 17 21 22 17 17 20 18 20 17
55 149 65 61 63 49 57 53 51 54 57 58| 56 54 57 53 56 54 62 47 67
28 | 37 19 27 24 32 27 29 28 27 28 27| 30 25 21 33 26 28 22 35 17
17 14 17 13 13 19 16 18 21 18 15 15 14 21 22 15 18 18 16 18 16
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